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Date 2022-23 Stops 2023-24 Stops 2024-25 Stops 2025-26 Stops

2-Feb 92 261 361 166

2-Jan 92 261 361 166

1-Dec 92 261 361 166

3-Nov 112 323 388 -

1-Oct 112 323 388 -

SED Code School District 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25 2025-26

010201040000 BERNE-KNOX-WESTERLO CSD 2 * * *

011200010000 WATERVLIET CITY SD * 6 4 *

020101040000 ALFRED-ALMOND CSD * * 1 *

042901040000 PORTVILLE CSD * 1 * *

060800010000 DUNKIRK CITY SD * * 1 *

062201060000 FREDONIA CSD * 4 4 *

131101040000 NORTHEAST CSD 1 * 2 *

131500010000 POUGHKEEPSIE CITY SD 7 10 35 *

131602020000 SPACKENKILL UFSD * * 4 *

140101060000 ALDEN CSD * * * 5

140203060000 WILLIAMSVILLE CSD 2 4 3 *

140301030000 EAST AURORA UFSD * * 5 *

140709030000 CHEEKTOWAGA-SLOAN UFSD * * * 1

141101060000 SPRINGVILLE-GRIFFITH INST CSD * 3 2 *

141201060000 EDEN CSD 4 * 4 *

141301060000 IROQUOIS CSD * * 3 *

141401060000 EVANS-BRANT CSD (LAKE SHORE) 1 3 5 *

141501060000 GRAND ISLAND CSD * 1 2 *

141601060000 HAMBURG CSD * * * 3

141604060000 FRONTIER CSD * 2 2 *

142201040000 NORTH COLLINS CSD * 3 2 *

142801060000 WEST SENECA CSD * * 2 2

151102040000 LAKE PLACID CSD * 1 1 *

151801040000 BOQUET VALLEY CSD * 1 * *

170500010000 GLOVERSVILLE CITY SD * * 1 *

180202040000 ALEXANDER CSD * 3 * *

181001060000 LE ROY CSD 1 3 2 *

190701040000 GREENVILLE CSD * * * 6

211003040000 DOLGEVILLE CSD * 1 * *

220202040000 ALEXANDRIA CSD 1 * * *

260101060000 BRIGHTON CSD * * 2 *

260801060000 EAST IRONDEQUOIT CSD * * 1 *

261401060000 PITTSFORD CSD * 1 * *

270301040000 CANAJOHARIE CSD * 1 * *

280203030000 EAST MEADOW UFSD * 2 * *

280206030000 SEAFORD UFSD * * 4 2

280208030000 ROOSEVELT UFSD 8 3 * *

280212030000 MALVERNE UFSD * 1 5 *

280213020000 VALLEY STREAM 13 UFSD * 3 10 *

Summer Transportation Stops: Summer §4408, Summer §4408 Related Services, Summer Chapter, & Summer §4201 

(Verified Transportation Costs ≥ $7,000)

School District

Total Count of Records with Transportation Costs Verified in Excess 

of $7,000

Statewide



280215030000 LAWRENCE UFSD * 2 * 2

280217020000 FRANKLIN SQUARE UFSD * * * 2

280222020000 FLORAL PARK-BELLEROSE UFSD * 1 * *

280223030000 WANTAGH UFSD 1 * * *

280224020000 VALLEY STREAM 24 UFSD * * 3 *

280230020000 VALLEY STREAM 30 UFSD * 2 2 *

280231020000 ISLAND PARK UFSD * * 1 *

280251070000 VALLEY STREAM CENTRAL HS DISTRICT * * * 1

280252070000 SEWANHAKA CENTRAL HS DISTRICT * * * 25

280300010000 LONG BEACH CITY SD 2 1 * *

280402030000 EAST WILLISTON UFSD * * 3 *

280405020000 NEW HYDE PARK-GARDEN CITY PARK UFSD * 2 * *

280409030000 HERRICKS UFSD * 16 * 9

400301060000 LEWISTON-PORTER CSD * 10 * 5

400400010000 LOCKPORT CITY SD * 3 4 *

401001060000 STARPOINT CSD * 3 * *

401201060000 ROYALTON-HARTLAND CSD * * 3 4

401501060000 WILSON CSD * 1 1 *

411501060000 NEW HARTFORD CSD * * 1 *

412000050000 SHERRILL CITY SD * 1 * 1

421501060000 LIVERPOOL CSD * 4 6 *

431201040000 NAPLES CSD 1 * * *

431401040000 HONEOYE CSD * * * 3

440102060000 WASHINGTONVILLE CSD 2 13 1 *

440201020000 CHESTER UFSD 6 5 * *

440301060000 CORNWALL CSD 4 8 9 4

440401060000 PINE BUSH CSD * * 40 *

440601040000 GOSHEN CSD * 1 * *

440901040000 HIGHLAND FALLS CSD 3 * 1 *

441600010000 NEWBURGH CITY SD 13 8 4 *

441903020000 TUXEDO UFSD 1 1 * *

442101060000 WARWICK VALLEY CSD * * * 10

442111020000 GREENWOOD LAKE UFSD 1 * 4 *

450101060000 ALBION CSD * * 1 *

480102060000 CARMEL CSD * 1 5 *

500108030000 NANUET UFSD * * 2 *

511602040000 LISBON CSD 1 * 2 *

521401040000 SOUTH GLENS FALLS CSD * * 4 *

521800010000 SARATOGA SPRINGS CITY SD * * 2 *

530101040000 DUANESBURG CSD * 2 * *

530301060000 NISKAYUNA CSD * * 1 *

530501060000 SCHALMONT CSD 2 * * 8

541102060000 COBLESKILL-RICHMONDVILLE CSD * * 4 1

560603040000 ROMULUS CSD * * 8 *

560701060000 SENECA FALLS CSD * 2 * 2

570302060000 BATH CSD * 1 1 *

571502060000 CANISTEO-GREENWOOD CSD 1 2 * *

571800010000 HORNELL CITY SD * 1 * 2

572301040000 PRATTSBURGH CSD * * 1 *

580102030000 WEST BABYLON UFSD * 7 * *

580109020000 WYANDANCH UFSD * 13 12 *

580203020000 BROOKHAVEN-COMSEWOGUE UFSD * * 1 *

580205060000 SACHEM CSD * * * 5

580232030000 WILLIAM FLOYD UFSD * 7 * *

580404030000 NORTHPORT-EAST NORTHPORT UFSD * * 5 16



580405060000 HALF HOLLOW HILLS CSD * 6 1 *

580410030000 COMMACK UFSD 14 15 17 *

580502020000 ISLIP UFSD 1 2 4 *

580504030000 SAYVILLE UFSD * * 2 *

580507060000 CONNETQUOT CSD * 8 10 *

580509030000 WEST ISLIP UFSD 5 * 10 *

580701020000 SHELTER ISLAND UFSD * * * 1

580902020000 WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD * * 1 *

581012020000 MATTITUCK-CUTCHOGUE UFSD * * * 1

590801040000 ELDRED CSD * 1 3 *

590901060000 LIBERTY CSD * * 10 *

591502040000 SULLIVAN WEST CSD 1 * * *

620901060000 RONDOUT VALLEY CSD * * 6 *

621001060000 MARLBORO CSD * * 8 4

621201060000 ONTEORA CSD * * * 4

621801060000 WALLKILL CSD * * * 4

622002060000 ELLENVILLE CSD * 11 8 *

630202040000 NORTH WARREN CSD * * 2 *

630701040000 LAKE GEORGE CSD * * 1 *

640701040000 GRANVILLE CSD 1 2 * *

640801040000 GREENWICH CSD * * * 3

641610040000 CAMBRIDGE CSD * 1 * 2

650501040000 LYONS CSD * 2 2 *

651402040000 WILLIAMSON CSD * * 1 *

651501060000 NORTH ROSE-WOLCOTT CSD * * 7 *

660102060000 BEDFORD CSD * * 11 *

660202030000 CROTON-HARMON UFSD * 1 2 *

660404030000 HASTINGS-ON-HUDSON UFSD * 1 * *

660407060000 GREENBURGH CSD * 6 7 *

660501060000 HARRISON CSD * * * 4

660805030000 VALHALLA UFSD * * * 9

660900010000 MT VERNON SCHOOL DISTRICT * 20 * *

661905020000 BLIND BROOK-RYE UFSD * 1 * *

662101060000 SOMERS CSD * 9 9 *

662300010000 YONKERS CITY SD 5 * * *

662401060000 LAKELAND CSD * * * 7

662402060000 YORKTOWN CSD * * * 8


